BLOOMSBURG FAIR RACEWAY 2023 SCHEDULE

Thursday, April 13 - TEST & TUNE OPEN TO ALL DIVISIONS 6:30 - 9:30 PM
Thursday, April 20 - OPENING NIGHT All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots
Thursday, April 27 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots
Thursday, May 4 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds (Twin-17s), FWD 4-Cylinders (25-laps/$600-to-win), Slingshots
Thursday, May 11 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs (TWIN 17'S), 602 Crate Modifieds, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots
Thursday, June 8 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, IMCA Modifieds, ARDC Midgets, Slingshots
Thursday, June 29 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 305 PASS Sprints, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots
Thursday, July 13 - STSS North Region Crate 602 Modifieds $1500-to-win, All-Pro SpeedSTRs, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots
Thursday, August 3 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, FWD 4-Cylinders, Central PA Legends, Slingshots
Thursday, August 24 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, 305 PASS Sprints, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots
Thursday, August 31 - All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, Wingless Sportsman, ARDC Midgets, FWD 4-Cylinders
Thursday, September 28 - Bloomsburg Fair Race Championship/Fan Appreciation Night Presented by Weis Markets All-Pro SpeedSTRs, 602 Crate Modifieds, FWD 4-Cylinders, Slingshots ($5 General Admission)

602 Crate Modifieds to run under Short Track Super Series Rules
FWD 4-Cylinders to run under SCDRA rules – please contact Robert Williams for more info 570-220-9166

Weekly drivers meeting – 6:00 pm
Warm-ups – 6:15 pm
Heats/qualifying – 7:00 pm
Pits open at 5:00 pm ($30 pp)
Grandstands open at 6:00 pm ($15 Adults, Seniors/Military/Students $13, Kids 6-12 $5, 5 and under FREE)
